
15
|

The
IFP

-H
alton

H
ills

|
T

hursday,M
arch

12,2020
theifp.ca

kpells@theifp.ca 905-234-1016 March 12th, 2020

Reserve Your Spot!

Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or
Single House Advertisement.

LISTINGS will be featured on theifp.ca on
our Home Page every Saturday.

Call Kristie today!

$175

Kristie PELLS
sales representative

905-234-1016 kpells@theifp.ca

Maria
BRITTO

sales representative

1-866-251-3232
www.mariabrittto.com

$1,349,000

Maria
1 Highcrest Road
Caledon - 2 Acres - Rental income
Custom built bungalow on 2 wooded acres in Prestigious Caledon Estate Residential area. Main house: 3 bdrms +
another 3 in basement. Cathedral ceilings, skylights, open concept. Basement walkout with 3 bedrooms, 2 huge rec
rooms, 3 pc bath professionally finished. Private apartment above over-sized dbl garage. Great rental income & ideal
for parents, kids or tenants. An absolute gem. mls W4692099 or www.mariabritto.com

55 Samuel Crescent, Georgetown
$1,400,000 - Stunning Home on Ravine
Absolutely gorgeous 3600+sqft custom built home with separated 4th bedroom/
bath over garage with its own staircase, great for teenager or inlaws. Quality
workmanship & upgrades throughout, parking for 6 cars, outstanding location!

Jodie
McGUCKEN
sales representative

905-877-8262
www.jodiemcgucken.com

$1,400,000

J die

Beautiful, Spacious Penthouse Condominium
Located in downtown Georgetown. Bright, open concept, approximately 1400 square feet
boasting 2 bedrooms, a den, 2 1/2 bathrooms, custom kitchen plus hardwood and ceramic
flooring. Bonus features of gas fireplace, large balcony and in-suite laundry. Great opportunity
to retire with all the comforts. Call Mike. $565,000

$565,000

Mike Morgan, B.A.
Broker

905-878-7777
mike@mikemorgan.ca

Mike Mor

$1,250,000

JanMcKEOWN
sales representative

905-877-5211
info@mcqwinteam.com

OPEN HOUSE Sunday, from 2 - 4 PM
11 Sandalwood Drive, Ballinafad
Yes – summer pics – remember summer?

1.59 ac of beautifully groomed property with
a beautiful 5 BR 2 Storey Family Home.

MLS X4692393. $1,250,000.

Come on out! – two tickets available to be won for the
Home Show (and Canada Blooms)

March 13th to 22nd

Don’t forget when your list your property with the
MCQWIN TEAM you also get 3 months free storage at
a secure, heated & convenient in-town Storage facility.


